TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Petroleum Packers, Inc.		12/30/1998	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Amalie Oil Company	
Street Address:	1601 McCloskey Blvd.	
City:	Татра	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33605	
Entity Type:	COMPANY:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2247160	ENGINE ARMOUR	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (813)229-4133

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: trademarks@carltonfields.com

Correspondent Name: C. Douglas McDonald

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 3239

Address Line 4: Tampa, FLORIDA 33601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	C. Douglas McDonald	
Signature:	/C. Douglas McDonald/	
Date:	05/24/2005	

Total Attachments: 1

source=name change3#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003090 FRAME: 0795



AMALIE OIL COMPANY

*	it Number 9388	Date Filed 01/29/1957		Effective Date None	Status Active
EVENT TYPE	FILED DATE	EFFECTIVE DATE	· ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	DESCRIPTION	
name change amendment	12/30/199	98	OLD NAM	E WAS : PETROL	EUM PACKERS, I

THIS IS NOT OFFICIAL RECORD; SEE DOCUMENTS IF QUESTION OR CONFLICT

Corporations Inquiry

Corporations Help